1
Main applications
• Extrusion, injection, blow moulding,
thermoforming of plastics
• Vulcanization of rubber
• Synthetic fibre production and
polymerisation
• Packing and packaging

1 x 0.2-0.75 mm2
2 x 0.1-0.5 mm2
1 x 24-18 AWG
2 x 27-20 AWG
Stripping length 8 mm
Note: Use 60/75°C (140/167°F) copper (CU), multi-stranded
conductors
EXTRARAPID FUSES
GRZ Model Nominal
current
Model and fuse size (manufacturer Bussmann
Div Cooper (UK) Ltd)
Fuse order code (descr.) Fuse holder order code
(descr.)
10 10 FWC-10A10F 10x38 338238 (FUS-010-L) 337132  (PF-10x38)
15 16 FWC-16A10F 10x38 338470 (FUS-016)
20,20I 20 FWC-20A10F 10x38 338469 (FUS-020)
25,25I 25 FWC-25A10F 10x38 338474 (FUS-025)
30,30I 32 FWC-32A10F 10x38 338483 (FUS-032)
40,40I 40 FWP-40A14F 14x51 338147 (FUS-040) 337131 (PF-14x51)
50 50 FWP-50A14F 14x51 338079 (FUS-051)
65 63 FWP-63A22F 22x58 338191 (FUS-063) 337130 (PF-22x58)
75 80 FWP-80A22F 22x58 338199 (FUS-080)
14
PROTECTION WITH MCB
Protection co-ordination (Type 2) with Siemens Miniature Circuit Breaker (MCB / Thermal-Magnetic) 5SY4
series, curve A, 3P